Providence Classical School Junior Kindergarten Tuition/Fee Schedule 2020-2021

Tuition for the 2020-2021 School year:

Grade	Application Fee	Registration Fee	Tuition
5 Full-Day JK	\$175	\$120	\$6,868
3 Full-Day JK	\$175	\$120	\$4,808
2 Full-Day JK	\$175	\$120	\$3,434
5 Half-Day JK	\$175	\$120	\$4,640
3 Half-Day JK	\$175	\$120	\$3,248
2 Half-Day JK	\$175	\$120	\$2,320

^{*10%} JK tuition discount is available to current PCS families.

Payment Options:

- **If you are paying monthly** (10 equal payments **August-May**, through the FACTS program), your monthly debit amount will be as indicated in the table below under monthly: (does not include the FACTS fee).
- **If you are paying semi-annually** (two equal payments in **July and January**, through the FACTS program), your semi-annual debit amount will be as indicated in the table below under semi-annually: (does not include FACTS fee).
- **If you are paying annually** (one payment due by **July 8, 2020**, paid to Providence Classical School), you will receive a 1½ % discount on tuition. Your annual payment due will be as indicated in the table below under annually.

	Payment Options		
Grade	Monthly	Semi-annually	Annually
5 Full-Day JK	\$687	\$3,434	\$6,765
3 Full-Day JK	\$481	\$2,404	\$4,736
2 Full-Day JK	\$343	\$1,717	\$3,382
5 Half-Day JK	\$464	\$2,320	\$4,570
3 Half-Day JK	\$325	\$1,624	\$3,199
2 Half-Day JK	\$232	\$1,160	\$2,285

Extended Care	You may elect to sign up for the school year or pay hourly as needed. All extended care charges may be applied to your FACTS account. If pick-up is after 5:00 PM, your account will be charged \$10.		
Time	Hourly	Annually	
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM	\$10	\$2,200	

School Hours		
Half-Day JK 8:00AM to 12:15PM		
Full-Day JK 8:00AM to 3:00PM		

Note: Junior Kindergarten is under no obligation to make up days missed due to inclement weather. There is no pro-rating for days missed due to absence for illness, travel, etc. There is no reduction of fees for school holidays or breaks. These holidays are taken into account in the establishment of annual fees. Additionally, there is no financial aid available for Junior Kindergarten.